FACTURA
72084

ANDREA ALEJANDRA TRAVIESO ACEVEDO

6 Grado

MARIUSHKA TERESA ACEVEDO RINCON

16.085.746

Matricula

Agosto

Septiembre

Proyecto Bioseguridad
Actualizacion Tecnologica
Proyecto de educacion de calidad
Proceso de Admision

Material Didactico

Seguro Escolar

EXENTO

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 0 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 34494.05
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 16.085.746

Caracas 2024-09-09

8073.076
5504.37
5504.37
733.916
2201.748
2935.664
0
5504.37
4036.538

34494.05
34494.05
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